Ringwood Bicentennial
Community Committee
commemorates
the
BOOK LAUNCH
by

MISS LA SCALA State Librarian

of

“ PLACE OF MANY EAGLES”
by
Hugh Anderson

in the
CONVENTION CENTRE

8.15pm

8.45pm
9.10pm

9.45pm
10.45pm
11.15pm
12.00am

PROGRAMME

Music = Sherries, Cold Drinks, Savouries
Guests to circulate in Foyer

GUESES BEATEM. ; 1o o v G raiad 5t & 25t 4 Scottish Dance Medley

BOOK LAUNGH oo e et
His Worship the Mayor of Ringwood Cr. R. Gardini
introduces
JANE LA SCALA, STATE LIBRARIAN
Hugh Anderson ( Author) responds

PRESENTATIONS -
Hugh Anderson, Mrs Ellie Pullin M.B.E. ( President Ringwood
Historical Research Group Inc.)
Reply and Other Presentations —
Gavan Knight closing speech

DINNER served at Tables ........... e
“ Pride of Erin” — Dancersand Guests ............. ... ... ...,
Dances

AULD LANG SYNE



