PROGRAMME

8.15pm	Music – Sherries, Cold Drinks, Savouries Guests to circulate in Foyer
8.45pm	Guests seated Scottish Dance Medley
9.10pm	BOOK LAUNCH His Worship the Mayor of Ringwood Cr. R. Gardini introduces JANE LA SCALA, STATE LIBRARIAN Hugh Anderson (Author) responds PRESENTATIONS – Hugh Anderson, Mrs Ellie Pullin M.B.E. (President Ringwood Historical Research Group Inc.) Reply and Other Presentations — Gavan Knight closing speech
0.45	
9.45pm 10.45pm 11.15pm 12.00am	DINNER served at Tables " Pride of Erin" — Dancers and Guests Dances AULD LANG SYNE
	8.45 pm 9.10 pm 9.45 pm 10.45 pm 11.15 pm